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Tutoring Schedule 
 

Subjects Tutors 

 

 
 BI 101, BI 131,  
BI 132, BI 321  

 
Joy Gullo 

joy.gullo@oakwood.edu 
256-479-9211 

 
 

Cunningham Hall, Room 239  
S 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

MW 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
F 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

 

 
 
 

CH 141, CH 142,  
CH 311 

 
Shannon Toole 

shannon.toole@oakwood.edu 
281-573-5180 

 
 

Cooper Complex, Chemistry Study Room (M-TR) 
Cunningham Hall, Room 239 (S) 

S 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
MW 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
TR 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

 CH 100, CH 101,  
CH 102 

 
Ashley Brandon 

ashley.brandon@oakwood.edu 
678-677-0967 

 
Library, 1st Floor Study Tables (Left Side) 

S 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM 
MW 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM 

CH 401, CH 402 

 
Erwin Stuffle  

erwin.stuffle@oakwood.edu 
347-387-0995 

 
 

Library Conference Room 
S 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

mailto:joy.gullo@oakwood.edu
mailto:shannon.toole@oakwood.edu
mailto:ashley.brandon@oakwood.edu
mailto:erwin.stuffle@oakwood.edu


Questions/Concerns: tnixon@oakwood.edu/256-726-8202 

EC 282, EC 283,  
FN 381, FN 401,  

FN 411, 
 FN 426 

 
Ronel Wilson 

ronel.wilson@oakwood.edu 
321-400-0272 

 
 

B&T Building, Study Room B 
MW 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM/ 4:30 - 6:30 PM 

TR 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
 

 MA 095, MA 100,  
MA 101, MA 108,  
MA 121, MA 122,  
MA 123, MA 171 

 
Jordan Howard 

jordan.howard@oakwood.edu 
 

 
Library Study Room  

S 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
TR 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
F 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

 

 
 

MA 095, MA 101, 
MA 108, MA 211, 
MA 172, MA 121, 
MA 271, MA 171 

 

 
Whitney Grimes 

whitney.grimes@oakwood.edu 
 
 

CC2 Room 410 
M 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
T 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

(By appointment only) 

 
MA 095, MA 171, 
MA101, MA 172, 
MA 108, MA 121 

 
Juana Sebastian 

juana.sebastian@oakwood.edu 
 
 

CC2 Room 410 
MW 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

TR 9:00 AM - 10 AM; 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 
(By appointment only) 
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MA 095, MA 171, 
MA101, MA 121, 
MA 108, PH 103, 

PH 101 

 
Sean Walker 

seanwalker210@gmail.com 
 
 

CC2 Room 410 
MW 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM 
TR 5:30 PM - 10:00 PM 

F 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
(By appointment only) 

 

 
MU 220, MU 321 

 
Gabriel Irby 

gabriel.irby@oakwood.edu 
951-500-7684 

 
 

Peter’s Hall 
MW 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
TR 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

 

AC 220, AC 221 
MA 123 

 
Eric Bogui 

eric.bogui@oakwood.edu 
360-350-9442 

 
B&T Building, Room 228 

S 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
MW 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
TR 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

 

EN 111, EN 112,  
PY 101, PY 307  

 
Jada Hammond  

jada.hammond@oakwood.edu 
404-304-5678 

 
 

Library, 1st Floor Study Tables (Left or Right Side) 
S 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM 

M 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM, 2:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
W 11:00 – 1:00 PM 
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Spanish Tutoring & 
Interpretation for all 

Coursework 
 

 
Tyana Burke 

Tyana.burke@oakwood.edu 
 

Cunningham Hall, Room 239 
TR 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

(Email for an appointment outside of listed hours) 
 

 

mailto:Tyana.burke@oakwood.edu

